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"A Pursuit on Freshness and
 Japanese Quality"
"A Pursuit on Freshness and

Frequent delivery upto 4 times a week : No more stock.
Selected by our partner with 30 years in industry from Tsukiji.
Packed by professional, unpack by you.
2-Days lead time. (within 40 hours precisely from order
taking)
We find stuff on your requests!

จัดสง 4 ครั้งตอสัปดาห ไมตองสตอกสินคาอีกตอไป 
คัดสรรโดยพารทเนอรของเราซ่ึงมีประสบการณกวา 30 ปในตลาดสึคิจิ
บรรจุหีบหอเพื่อรักษาความสดโดยผูเชี่ยวชาญสงตรงถึงมือคุณ 
จัดสงภายใน 2 วันหลังจากรับออเดอร ตามกำหนด เชา/บาย 
เราหาปลาไดทุกชนิดตามท่ีคุณตองการ!

ความสดใหมและคุณภาพมาตรฐานญี่ปุน
                       คือ หัวใจสำคัญของเรา 



PREMIUM FRESH SEAFOOD
Code Details OriginWeight

F-1

F-2

F-3

F-4

F-5

F-6

F-7

F-8

F-9

F-10

F-11

F-12

F-13

F-14

F-15

F-16

F-17

F-18

F-19

F-20

F-21

F-22

F-23

F-24

F-25

F-26

F-27

F-28

F-29

Unagi 
EEL
KAWAHAGI
LEATHERJACKET
AWABI
ABALONE
MADAI
SEA BREAM
MADAI
SEA BREAM
KAMPACHI
AMBER JACK
HIRAME
FLAT FISH
KABOSU BURI
YELLOW TAIL
HAMACHI
YELLOW TAIL
SHIMAAJI
CREVALLE JACK
BURI
YELLOW TAIL
HON MAGURO (HARA LOIN)
BLUEFIN TUNA
HON MAGURO (SENAKA LOIN)
BLUEFIN TUNA
HON MAGURO (HARAKAMI)
BLUEFIN TUNA
HON MAGURO (HARAKAMI)
BLUEFIN TUNA
HON MAGURO (HARANAKA)
BLUEFIN TUNA
HON MAGURO (SENAKA)
BLUEFIN TUNA
HON MAGURO (SEGAMI.SESHITA.HARASHITA)
BLUEFIN TUNA
HON MAGURO (OOTORO)
BLUEFIN TUNA
HON MAGURO (AKAMI)
BLUEFIN TUNA
HON MAGURO (HOHO)
BLUEFIN TUNA
HON MAGURO (ZUNIKU)
BLUEFIN TUNA
HON MAGURO (AGO)
BLUEFIN TUNA
HON MAGURO (KAMA)
BLUEFIN TUNA
HON MAGURO (NAKABONE)
BLUEFIN TUNA
HON MAGURO (CHUTORO)
BLUEFIN TUNA
HON MAGURO (KAMATORO)
BLUEFIN TUNA
HON MAGURO (HARAKAMI): from Kinki University
BLUEFIN TUNA
HON MAGURO (HARAKAMI): from Kinki University
BLUEFIN TUNA

~150-350g.

~300-600g.

~100g. up

~1.5-2.2kg.

~1.5-2.2kg.

~3-4kg.

~1-1.5kg.

~5kg.

~4kg.

~1-1.5kg.

~5kg.

~13kg.

~13kg.

~5kg. up

~3kg. up

~2kg.

~2kg.

~2kg.

~2kg. up

~1kg.

~1kg.

~1kg.

~1kg.

~1kg.

~1kg.

~1.5kg.

~1kg.

~3kg. up

~3kg. up

Aichi/Shizuoka

Awaji

Korea/Taiwan

Ehime

Ehime

Ehime/Kouchi

Korea

Ehime

Ehime

Oita/Kagoshima

Nagasaki/Ehime/Mie

Nagasaki/Ehime/Mie

Nagasaki/Ehime/Mie

Nagasaki/Ehime/Mie

Nagasaki/Ehime/Mie

Nagasaki/Ehime/Mie

Nagasaki/Ehime/Mie

Nagasaki/Ehime/Mie

Nagasaki/Ehime/Mie

Nagasaki/Ehime/Mie

Nagasaki/Ehime/Mie

Nagasaki/Ehime/Mie

Nagasaki/Ehime/Mie

Nagasaki/Ehime/Mie

Nagasaki/Ehime/Mie

Nagasaki/Ehime/Mie

Nagasaki/Ehime/Mie

Nagasaki/Ehime/Mie

Nagasaki/Ehime/Mie

F-14 HON MAGURO (HARAKAMI) ~5kg up Nagasaki/Ehime/Mie

F-15 HON MAGURO (HARAKAMI) ~3kg up Nagasaki/Ehime/Mie

F-16 HON MAGURO (HARANAKA) ~2kg Nagasaki/Ehime/Mie

F-17 HON MAGURO (SENAKA) ~2kg Nagasaki/Ehime/Mie

F-19 HON MAGURO (OOTORO) ~2kg up Nagasaki/Ehime/Mie

F-20 HON MAGURO (AKAMI) ~1kg Nagasaki/Ehime/Mie

F-21 HON MAGURO (HOHO) ~1kg Nagasaki/Ehime/Mie

F-22 HON MAGURO (ZUNIKU) ~1kg Nagasaki/Ehime/Mie

F-23 HON MAGURO (AGO) ~1kg Nagasaki/Ehime/Mie

F-24 HON MAGURO (KAMA) ~1kg Nagasaki/Ehime/Mie

F-25 HON MAGURO (NAKABONE) ~1kg Nagasaki/Ehime/Mie

F-26 HON MAGURO (CHUTORO) ~1 5kg Nagasaki/Ehime/Mie

F-27 HON MAGURO (KAMATORO) ~1kg Nagasaki/Ehime/Mie

F-28 HON MAGURO (HARAKAMI): from Kinki University ~3kg up Nagasaki/Ehime/Mie

F-29 HON MAGURO (HARAKAMI): from Kinki University ~3kg up Nagasaki/Ehime/Mie

Website : www.yshfoodsupply.com
E-mail : contact@yshfoodsupply.comCall Now : 02 233 3488
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PREMIUM FRESH SEAFOOD
Code Details OriginWeight

F-30

N-1

N-2

N-3

N-4

N-5

N-6

N-7

N-8

N-9

N-10

N-11

N-12

N-13

N-14

N-15

N-16

N-17

N-18

N-19

N-20

N-21

N-22

N-23

N-24

N-25

N-26

N-27

N-28

HON MAGURO (SENAKA): from Kinki University 
BLUEFIN TUNA
MADAI
SEA BREAM
HIRAME (Grade-A)
FLATFISH
HIRAME (Grade-C)
FLATFISH
KUE
MOARA GROUPER
ANAGO
CONGER-ELL
MADAKO
OCTOPUS
KAWAHAGI
LEATHERJACKET
MENUKE
SEABASIES FLAMMEUS
MEJI MAGURO
YOUNF BLUEFIN TUNA
KATSUO SP
SKIPJACK TUNA
KATSUO
SKIPJACK TUNA
KUE
MOARA GROUPER
KUE
MOARA GROUPER
KINME DAI
KATSUURA
KINME DAI
KATSUURA
KINME DAI
CHOSHI
KINME DAI
HACHIJYO
ABURA MEDAI
BREAM
MADAI
SEA BREAM
ONAGA DAI
RUBY SNAPPER
BURI
BIG YELLOW TAIL
BURI
BIG YELLOW TAIL
BURI
BIG YELLOW TAIL
SAWARA
JP SPANISH MACKEREL
HIGETARA
SUNBNOSE BROTULA
KINKI
THORNHEAD
KINKI
THORNHEAD
KINKI
THORNHEAD

~3kg.

~1-1.5kg.

~1.5kg.

~1.5kg.

~3-5kg.

~80-300g.

~1-3kg.

~300-600g.

~4-6kg.

~10kg.

~4kg.

~4kg.

~5kg. up

~3-4kg.

~1.5kg.

~1kg.

~1.3kg.

~1.5-2kg.

~2-5kg.

~1.5kg.

~2kg.

~13-15kg. / Half & 1/4

~10kg. up / Half & 1/4

~8kg. up

~3-4kg.

~1.5kg.

~500g. up

~300g. up

~250g.

Ehime

Akashi/Awaji

Akashi/Aomori

Aomori/Hokkaido

Yamaguchi/Nagasaki

Tsushima/Korea

Kanagawa/Akashi

Awaji

Katsuura/Matuwa

Hokkaido/Aomori

Nagasaki/Yamaguchi/Shimane

Kagoshima/Sajima

Yamaguchi/Nagasaki

Yamaguchi/Nagasaki

Katsuura

Katsuura

Choshi

Hachijyojima

Nagasaki/Yamaguchi/Fukuoka

Kagoshima/Oita

Kagoshima/Nagasaki

Sadogashima/Toyama

Sadogashima/Toyama

Sadogashima/Toyama

Yamaguchi/Ishikawa/Toyama

Kagoshima/Nagasaki

Abashiri

Nemuro

Nemuro

N-13 KUE ~3-4kg Yamaguchi/Nagasaki

N-14 KINME DAI ~1 5kg Katsuura

N-15 KINME DAI ~1kg Katsuura

N-16 KINME DAI ~1 3kg Choshi

N-17 KINME DAI ~1 5-2kg Hachijyojima

N-19 MADAI ~1 5kg Kagoshima/Oita

N-20 ONAGA DAI ~2kg Kagoshima/Nagasaki

N-21 BURI ~13-15kg // Half & 1/4 Sadogashima/Toyama

N-22 BURI ~10kg up // Half & 1/4 Sadogashima/Toyama

N-23 BURI ~8kg up Sadogashima/Toyama

N-24 SAWARA ~3-4kg Yamaguchi/Ishikawa/Toyama

N-25 HIGETARA ~1 5kg Kagoshima/Nagasaki

N-26 KINKI ~500g up Abashiri

N-27 KINKI ~300g up Nemuro

N-28 KINKI ~250g Nemuro

Website : www.yshfoodsupply.com
E-mail : contact@yshfoodsupply.comCall Now : 02 233 3488
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PREMIUM FRESH SEAFOOD
Code Details OriginWeight

N-29

N-30

N-31

N-32

N-33

N-34

N-35

N-36

N-37

N-38

N-39

N-40

N-41

N-42

N-43

N-44

N-45

N-46

N-47

N-48

N-49

N-50

N-51

N-52

N-53

N-54

N-55

N-56

N-57

NODOGURO 
BLACKTHROAT SEAPERCH
NODOGURO 
BLACKTHROAT SEAPERCH
NODOGURO 
BLACKTHROAT SEAPERCH
KAMASU
BARRACUDA
MASABA
MACKEREL
MASABA
MACKEREL
SEKI SABA

AJI
HORSE MACKEREL
AJI
HORSE MACKEREL
AJI
HORSE MACKEREL
IWASHI
SARDINE
HATA HATA
SAILFIN SANDFISH
KOHADA
GIZZARD SHADE
KOHADA
GIZZARD SHADE
TACHIUO
HAIRTAIL
TACHIUO
HAIRTAIL
UNAGI
EEL
AMADAI
RED TILEFISH
AMADAI (Small)
RED TILEFISH
ITOYORI DAI
GOLDEN THREADFIN BREAM
AORI IKA
BIGFIN REEF SQUID
SHIRO IKA
SWORDTIP SQUID
SURUME IKA (Big)
JP SQUID
SURUME IKA
JP SQUID
OCTOPUS

OCTOPUS

OCTOPUS LEG

UNI
URCHIN
HAKO UN
URCHIN

~700g. up

~500g. up

~400g. up

~300g.

~600-800g.

~800g.

~700g.

~150-200g.

~150-350g.

~150-350g.

~150-350g.

~150g.

~60g.

~40g.

~1kg. up

~1.5kg.

~500g. up

~1kg.

~400g.

~1kg.

~1kg.

~350g.

~500g.

~300g.

~1.2kg.

~1.5kg.

~350g.

~250g.

Ehime

Akashi/Awaji

Akashi/Aomori

Aomori/Hokkaido

Yamaguchi/Nagasaki

Tsushima/Korea

Kanagawa/Akashi

Awaji

Katsuura/Matuwa

Hokkaido/Aomori

Nagasaki/Yamaguchi/Shimane

Kagoshima/Sajima

Yamaguchi/Nagasaki

Yamaguchi/Nagasaki

Katsuura

Katsuura

Choshi

Hachijyojima

Nagasaki/Yamaguchi/Fukuoka

Kagoshima/Oita

Kagoshima/Nagasaki

Sadogashima/Toyama

Sadogashima/Toyama

Sadogashima/Toyama

Yamaguchi/Ishikawa/Toyama

Kagoshima/Nagasaki

Abashiri

Nemuro

Nemuro

N-42 KOHADA ~40g Yamaguchi/Nagasaki

N-43 TACHIUO ~1kg up Katsuura

N-44 TACHIUO ~1 5kg Katsuura

N-45 UNAGI ~500g up Choshi

N-46 AMADAI ~1kg Hachijyojima

N-47 AMADAI (Small) ~400g Nagasaki/Yamaguchi/Fukuoka

N-48 ITOYORI DAI ~1kg Kagoshima/Oita

N-49 AORI IKA ~1kg Kagoshima/Nagasaki

N-50 SHIRO IKA ~350g Sadogashima/Toyama

N-51 SURUME IKA (Big) ~500g Sadogashima/Toyama

N-52 SURUME IKA ~300g Sadogashima/Toyama

N-53 OCTOPUS ~1 2kg Yamaguchi/Ishikawa/Toyama

N-54 OCTOPUS ~1 5kg Kagoshima/Nagasaki

N-55 OCTOPUS LEG Abashiri

N-56 UNI ~350g Nemuro

N-57 HAKO UN ~250g Nemuro

Website : www.yshfoodsupply.com
E-mail : contact@yshfoodsupply.comCall Now : 02 233 3488
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PREMIUM FRESH SEAFOOD
Code Details OriginWeight

N-58

N-59

N-60

N-61

N-62

N-63

N-64

N-65

N-66

N-67

N-68

N-69

N-70

N-71

N-72

N-73

N-74

N-75

N-76

N-77

N-78

N-79

N-80

N-81

N-82

N-83

N-84

N-85

N-86

HAKO UNI
URCHIN
HAKO UNI
URCHIN
HAKO UNI
URCHIN
SMALL HAKO UNI
URCHIN
ENSUI UNI
URCHIN
UNI SP
URCHIN
UNI SP
URCHIN
HAKO UNI
URCHIN
RECOMMEND UNI
URCHIN
SHIRO MIRUGAI
GEODUCK
TSUBUGAI
WHELK
TSUBUGAI
WHELK
HON MIGURAI
GEODUCK
HOTATE w. SHELL
SCALLOP
HOTATE w. SHELL
SCALLOP
HOTATE w. PEELED
SCALLOP
MAGAKI
OYSTER
MAGAKI
OYSTER
MAGAKI
OYSTER
AKAGAI
ARK SHELL
TAIRAGAI
PEN SHELL
HOKKIGAI
HEN CLAM
AKAGAI
ARK SHELL
AKAGAI SP
ARK SHELL
ASARI
LITTLE NECK CLAM
ASARI
LITTLE NECK CLAM
SHIJIMI
JP CARBICULA
SHIJIMI
JP CARBICULA
SHIJIMI
JP CARBICULA

~250g.

~250g.

~250g.

~100g.

~100g.

~350g.

~400g.

~250g.

~250g.

~400g.

~300g.

~180-200g.

~400g.

~350g.

~270g.

~500g./12-20pc

~100g.

~130-150g.

~300g. up

~30-40g.

~100-120g.

~300g.

~150-200g.

~150-200g.

Hokkaido

Russia

America/Russia

Hokkaido/Russia

Hokkaido

Hokkaido

Hokkaido

Russia/Aomori

Hokkaido/Russia etc.

Aichi/Chiba

Hokkaido

Hokkaido

Aichi

Aomori/Miyagi

Aomori/Miyagi

Hokkaido/Miyagi

Miyagi

Hokkaido

Hokkaido

Miyagi

Korea

Hokkaido

China

China

Hokkaido

Mie/Hokkaido

Aomori

Mie/Chiba

China/Mie

N-71 HOTATE w. SHELL ~350g Aomori/Miyagi

N-72 HOTATE w. SHELL ~270g Aomori/Miyagi

N-73 HOTATE w. PEELED ~5000g /12-20pc Hokkaido/Miyagi

N-74 MAGAKI ~100g Miyagi

N-75 MAGAKI ~130-150g Hokkaido

N-76 MAGAKI ~300g up Hokkaido

N-77 AKAGAI ~30-40g Miyagi

N-78 TAIRAGAI ~100-120g Korea

N-79 HOKKIGAI ~300g Hokkaido

N-80 AKAGAI ~150-200g China

N-81 AKAGAI SP ~150-200g China

N-82 ASARI Hokkaido

N-83 ASARI Mie/Hokkaido

N-84 SHIJIMI Aomori

N-85 SHIJIMI Mie/Chiba

N-86 SHIJIMI China/Mie

Website : www.yshfoodsupply.com
E-mail : contact@yshfoodsupply.comCall Now : 02 233 3488
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PREMIUM FRESH SEAFOOD
Code Details OriginWeight

N-87

N-88

N-89

N-90

N-91

N-92

N-93

N-94

N-95

N-96

N-97

N-98

N-99

N-100

N-101

N-102

N-103

N-104

N-105

N-106

N-107

N-108

N-109

N-110

N-111

N-112

N-113

N-114

N-115

SAZAE
SPINY TOP SHELL
SAZAE
SPINY TOP SHELL
KURO BAIGAI
JP IVORY SHELL
MADAI Fillet
SEA BREAM
KANPACHI Fillet
AMBERJACK
BURI Fillet
BIG YELLOW TAIL
EBISU BURI Fillet
BIG YELLOW TAIL
KEGANI
HORSEHAIR CRAB
KEGANI
HORSEHAIR CRAB
TARABAGANI
KING CRAB
TARABAGANI
KING CRAB
TARA
CODFISH
TARA
CODFISH
MATSUBAGANI
SNOW CRAB
MATSUBAGANI
SNOW CRAB
MATSUBAGANI
SNOW CRAB
SEIKOGANI
SNOW CRAB
SEIKOGANI
SNOW CRAB
HAKKAKU
SAILFIN POACHER
HATA
GROUPER
YAITO KATSUO
SKIPJACK TUNA
WAKASAGI
JP SMELT
KAKI
OYSTER
ISE EBI
SPINY LOBSTER
KURUMA EBI
SHRIMP
SHIMA EBI
HOKKAIDO SHRIMP
BOTAN EBI
PINK PRAWN
ANKOU
ANGLER FISH
ANKOU
ANGLER FISH

~250g.

~150-200g.

~30g.

~300g.

~1kg.

~1.5kg.

~1.5kg.

~700g.

~500g.

~2kg.

~2kg.

~4kg.

~4kg.

~1kg. up

~800g.

~1kg.

~180-200g.

~150g.

~500g.

~1.5kg.

~3kg.

up to 500g.

~300-350g.

~200-500g.

~15-40g.

~20-25g.

~15g.

~4-6kg.

~1.5kg.

Shimoda

Shimoda

Akita/Niigata

Hokkaido/Russia

Ehime

Ehime

Oita/Kochi

Oita

Hokkaido

Russia

Russia

Miyagi/Aomori

Miyagi/Aomori

Hyogo/Tottori

Hyogo/Tottori

Hyogo/Tottori

Hyogo/Tottori

Hyogo/Tottori

Hokkaido

Shimane/Tottori

Kagoshima/Nagasaki

Hokkaido

Miyagi

Chiba/Kanagawa

Okinawa/Kagoshima

Hokkaido/Ishikawa

Hokkaido/Ishikawa

Hokkaido

Miyagi/Hokkaido

N-100 MATSUBAGANI ~1kg up Hyogo/Tottori

N-101 MATSUBAGANI ~800g Hyogo/Tottori

N-102 MATSUBAGANI ~1kg Hyogo/Tottori

N-103 SEIKOGANI ~180-200g Hyogo/Tottori

N-104 SEIKOGANI ~150g Hyogo/Tottori

N-105 HAKKAKU ~500g Hokkaido

N-106 HATA ~1 5kg Shimane/Tottori

N-107 YAITO KATSUO ~3kg Kagoshima/Nagasaki

N-108 WAKASAGI up to 500g Hokkaido

N-109 KAKI ~300-350g Miyagi

N-110 ISE EBI ~200-500g Chiba/Kanagawa

N-111 KURUMA EBI ~15-40g Okinawa/Kagoshima

N-112 SHIMA EBI ~20-25g Hokkaido/Ishikawa

N-113 BOTAN EBI ~15g Hokkaido/Ishikawa

N-114 ANKOU ~4-6kg Hokkaido

N-115 ANKOU ~1 5kg Miyagi/Hokkaido

Website : www.yshfoodsupply.com
E-mail : contact@yshfoodsupply.comCall Now : 02 233 3488
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PREMIUM FRESH SEAFOOD
Code Details OriginWeight

N-116

N-117

N-118

N-119

N-120

N-121

N-122

N-123

N-124

N-125

N-126

N-127

N-128

N-129

N-130

N-131

ANKOU
ANGLER FISH
SEKI AJI
HORSE MACKEREL
YAGARA
SMOOTH FLUTEMOUTH
KITSUNE MEBARU
FOX JACOPEVER
HAGATSUO
STRIPE BONITO
SHIRAUO
ICEFISH
ANKIMO Large
LIVER of ANGLER FISH
ANKIMO
LIVER of ANGLER FISH
ANKIMO
LIVER of ANGLER FISH
ANKIMO
LIVER of ANGLER FISH
SAYORI
HARLFBEAK
SAYORI
HARLFBEAK
TARA SHIRAKO
MILT of COD
TARA SHIRAKO
MILT of COD
TARA SHIRAKO
MILKT of COD
SUEKO
EGG of POLLACK

~3kg.

~400g.

~1.5kg.

~1kg.

~1.5-2.2kg.

~200g.

up to 500g.

up to 500g.

up to 500g.

up to 500g.

~100g.

~80g.

up to 500g.

up to 500g.

up to 1kg.

500g.

China

Chiba/Kanagawa

Kagoshima

Tottori

Shimane/Tottori

Aomori

China

China

Hokkaido

Shimane/Akita

Matsuwa/Chiba

Matsuwa/Chiba

Hokkaido

Hokkaido

Hokkaido

Hokkaido

N-128 TARA SHIRAKO up to 500g Hokkaido

N-129 TARA SHIRAKO up to 500g Hokkaido

N-130 TARA SHIRAKO up to 1kg Hokkaido

N-131 SUEKO 500g Hokkaido

Website : www.yshfoodsupply.com
E-mail : contact@yshfoodsupply.comCall Now : 02 233 3488
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PREMIUM FROZEN SEAFOOD
Code Details OriginWeight

F-31

F-32

F-33

F-34

F-35

F-36

FROZEN HON MAGURO (HARAKAMI)
BLUEFIN TUNA
FROZEN HON MAGURO (HARANAKA)
BLUEFIN TUNA
FROZEN HON MAGURO (SENAKA)
BLUEFIN TUNA
FROZEN HON MAGURO (AKAMI)
BLUEFIN TUNA
FROZEN BORA SHIRAKO

FROZEN MERO KAMA
CHILEAN SEA BASS

~5kg.

~4kg.

~3kg.

~500g.

~1kg.

~500g. up

Nagasaki/Ehime/Mie

Nagasaki/Ehime/Mie

Nagasaki/Ehime/Mie

Mediterranean Sea

Hyogo

U.S.A.




